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DCMYC  DRAPER CITY MAYOR’S YOUTH COUNCIL - JULY 2024 — JUNE 2025 (15t semester Jul-dec)

JULY 2024 Leadership
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July 13th-Sat-Get Tshirt-Games 5:15-6:15 -city hall 1 hr

City Event (wear DYC shirt)

July 18" -Thu - 7:30-10:30 am — Set up DDays - Draper Park 3hr
July 18" -Thu - 5:15-8:15 pm — Kids Parade - Draper Elementary 3hr
July 19" -Fri - Draper Nights 5:00-9:00 pm Draper Park 2- 4hr
July 20" -Sat - Draper Parade 8 -10 am  Stokes Ave / Fort Strest 2hr
July 20" -Sat - Draper Days 11 am - 9:00 pm Draper Park 2hr
July 20"-Sat - 10:30 pm -Midnight - Take down chairs Draper Park 1.5 hr

July 9 - Tuesday - 6:30-7:30pm - Executive Meeting = 1hr
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Aug 20th - Tue 6:15- 7:15 pm - Swearing in - Draper City Hall 1hr

August 7 - Tuesday - 6:30 - 7:30 pm - Executive Meeting =1 hr
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City Event (wear DYC Shirt)
Sep 14" Sat -10:00am-4:00pm Arts & Craft Festival -Draper Park 2 hr min
Sep 28" Sat - 5:45 am -11:00 am -Half Marathon - Ballard Area 3-5 hrs

September 3rd - Tuesday - 6:30-7:30 pm Exec Meeting =1 hr
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City Event (Wear DYC shirt)
Oct -10 - Thu - 4:15-10 pm Haunted Hollow - Equestrian park 2 hr shift

Oct =11 - Thu - 4:15-10 pm Haunted Hollow - Equestrian park 2 hr shift
Oct-12 - Thu - 4:15-10 pm Haunted Hollow - Equestrian park 2 hr shift
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Nov 5 - Wed 5:45-6:45 pm — Leadership Night - Leadership City Hall 1 hr
Nov 20 - Wed 5:45-6:45 pm - Activities -Activities ~ City Hall 1hr

2 hr = total hours
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City Event
Dec 2 - Mon - 5:45-8:15 pm - Tree Light Ceremony - Draper Park 3 hr

Dec 11 - Wed - 6:30 -8:00 pm - At Draper Barn Service & Activity 1.5 hr

Oct -23 - Wed - 5:45pm-6:45 pm Service TBD 1 Hr Nov 5th - Tuesday - 6:30-7:30pm - Executive Meeting = 1hr
Oct 1 - Tuesday - 6:30-7:30pm - Executive Meeting = 1hr Nov 26th - Tuesday - 6:30-7:30pm - Executive Meeting = 1hr
CALENDAR 24/25
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DRAPER CITY MAYOR’S YOUTH COUNCIL - JuLY 2024 - JUNE 2025 (2nd Semester - Jan-Jun)

JANUARY 2025 Leadership
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Jan 8 - Wed 5:45-6:45 pm- State of the City - Mayor - Draper City Hall 1 hr

Jan 22 - Wed 6:30 am 2:30 pm — State Legislature Day - Utah Capitol
SLC Business Dress — 6:30am-3:00pm cap 45 attendees
Availability-hours accumulated for entitlement - 1hr

Jan 7 - Tuesday - 6:30-7:30pm - Executive Meeting = City Bldg

FEBRUARY 2025 Service
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Feb 12 - Wed 5:45-6:45 pm - Services Night Draper City Hall Service — 1 hr
Feb 26 - Wed 5:45-6:45 pm - Service Presentations - Draper City Hall 1 hr
All service must be completed by Feb 23

Feb 4 - Tuesday - 6:30-7:30pm - Executive Meeting = City Bldg
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March 6,7,8 - Thu-Sat -Leadership Conference Utah State University -
Logan from Thur 12:30pm till Sat 1:00pm DYC 3hr
March 19" 5:45-6:45 pm - Service reports- Draper City Hall 1hr

Mar 4 - Tuesday - 6:30-7:30pm - Executive Meeting = City Bldg
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City Event (wear DYC shirt)
April 19- Sat -8:15-11:15 am - Easter Egg Event- Galena Park 3 hr
April 30" Activity - 5:45-6:45 pm Draper City Hall Activity 1hr

April 1 - Tuesday - 6:30-7:30pm - Executive Meeting = City Bldg
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May 17- Sar - Participation Awards Night — Draper City Hall - DYC

May 6 - Tuesday - 6:30-7:30pm - Executive Meeting = City Bldg

JUNE 2025
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June 3 - Tuesday - 6:30-7:30pm - Executive Meeting = City Bldg

Wear your Draper City Youth Council shirts for city events

By December 31st — minimum hours need to stay in the council is 12 hours
Returning Youth Council for following year required hours = 16 hours, 5 out of 7 events, and presented the Service Project.
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